
 
  

Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve 
12:35 SAR 7:00 MNR 12:35 SAR 7:00 MNR 12:40 PRX 5:05 LAD 12:30 DEL 5:05 LAD 11:45 COL 7:30 REM 12:55 GUL 6:00 DMR 12:25 LRL 7:30 REM 
12:50 MTH 12:40 PRX 12:50 TDN 7:00 MNR 12:40 PRX 7:00 MNR 12:30 DEL 1:10 WDB 7:30 REM 12:30 DEL 
12:55 GUL 12:50 MTH 1:15 FLK 12:50 TDN 7:30 REM 12:50 TDN 2:10 IND 12:30 KED 
1:10 WDB 12:50 TDN 2:10 IND 1:15 FLK 1:25 KED 4:30 COL 12:50 MTH 
1:25 KED 1:15 FLK 3:00 PID 1:35 COL 2:10 IND 12:55 GUL 
3:10 HAW 2:45 LAD GSA 2:10 IND 3:50 HAW 1:00 COL 
4:30 DMR 3:00 PID LSA 3:00 PID 4:30 DMR 1:10 WDB 

4:30 DMR GSA 4:50 WDB 4:30 DMR 
GSA LSA 

12:40 HPL 6:00 NFD 1:00 POC 5:45 SCI 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 5:45 SCI 12:10 MTC 5:45 SCI 12:00 YON 5:45 SCI 
1:00 RDM 1:00 RDM 7:00 YON 1:00 POC 6:15 HOO 12:45 MDW 6:15 HOO 12:25 HPL 6:15 HOO 12:25 HPL 6:15 HOO 12:30 FRE 6:00 NFD 

4:30 HAR 7:10 MOH 1:00 RDM 7:00 YON 4:30 HAR 7:00 YON 12:45 MDW 7:00 YON 12:30 FRE 6:20 MDL 12:45 MDW 6:20 MDL 
4:30 HAR 7:10 MOH 7:10 MOH 12:45 MDW 7:10 MOH 1:00 POC 7:00 HOO 

5:00 SHR 7:10 MOH 

1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 

1:30 MJC 

Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve 
12:25 LRL 7:00 MNR 12:40 PRX 5:05 LAD 12:40 PRX 5:05 LAD 12:30 DEL 5:05 LAD 12:30 DEL 7:00 CHT 12:25 LRL 7:00 CHT 12:25 LRL 7:00 CHT 

12:50 MTH 12:50 TDN 7:00 MNR 12:50 TDN 7:00 MNR 12:40 PRX 7:00 MNR 12:50 TDN 7:30 REM 12:30 DEL 7:30 REM 12:30 DEL 7:30 REM 
12:55 GUL 1:15 FLK 1:15 FLK 12:50 TDN 7:30 REM 2:10 IND 12:35 BEL 12:35 BEL 
1:10 WDB 2:10 IND 2:10 IND 1:15 FLK 3:50 HAW 12:45 CHD 12:45 CHD 
1:25 KED 3:00 PID 3:00 PID 1:25 KED 4:50 WDB 12:55 GUL 12:50 MTH 
3:10 HAW GSA GSA 2:10 IND 5:00 CHD 1:10 WDB 12:55 GUL 
4:30 DMR LSA LSA 3:00 PID 3:30 LRC 1:10 WDB 

GSA 3:30 LRC 
LSA 

12:00 SHR 6:00 NFD 12:00 SHR 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:15 HOO 12:10 MTC 5:45 SCI 12:10 MTC 5:45 SCI 12:25 HPL 6:15 HOO 12:30 FRE 5:45 SCI 
12:40 HPL 12:10 MTC 7:00 YON 1:00 POC 7:00 YON 12:45 MDW 6:00 NFD 12:25 HPL 6:15 HOO 12:30 FRE 6:45 SCI 12:45 MDW 6:00 NFD 
1:00 RDM 1:00 POC 7:10 MOH 1:00 RDM 7:10 MOH 4:30 HAR 6:15 HOO 12:30 FRE 7:00 YON 12:45 MDW 7:00 YON 5:00 SHR 7:00 YON 

1:00 RDM 4:30 HAR 12:45 MDW 7:10 MOH 7:10 MOH 7:00 HOO 
4:30 HAR 7:10 MOH 

1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 

1:30 MJC 1:30 MJC 1:30 MJC 

Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve 
12:25 LRL 7:00 MNR 12:40 PRX 5:05 LAD 12:40 PRX 5:05 LAD 12:30 DEL 5:05 LAD 12:30 DEL 7:00 CHT 12:25 LRL 7:00 CHT 12:25 LRL 7:00 CHT 
12:35 BEL 12:50 TDN 7:00 MNR 12:50 TDN 7:00 MNR 12:40 PRX 7:00 MNR 12:35 BEL 7:30 REM 12:30 DEL 7:00 MED 12:30 DEL 7:00 MED 

12:45 CHD 1:15 FLK 1:15 FLK 12:45 CHD 7:30 REM 12:50 TDN 12:35 BEL 7:30 REM 12:35 BEL 7:30 REM 
12:50 MTH 2:10 IND 2:10 IND 12:50 TDN 2:10 IND 12:45 CHD 12:40 PRX 
12:55 GUL 3:00 PID 3:00 PID 1:15 FLK 3:50 HAW 12:55 GUL 12:45 CHD 
1:10 WDB GSA GSA 2:10 IND 4:50 WDB 1:10 WDB 12:55 GUL 
3:10 HAW LSA LSA 3:00 PID 5:00 CHD 3:30 LRC 1:10 WDB 
3:30 LRC GSA 3:30 LRC 

LSA 

12:00 SHR 6:00 NFD 12:00 SHR 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:15 HOO 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:00 LBJ 6:15 HOO 12:30 FRE 6:15 HOO 12:30 FRE 5:45 SCI 
12:40 HPL 12:10 MTC 7:00 YON 1:00 POC 7:00 YON 12:00 LBJ 6:15 HOO 12:10 MTC 7:00 YON 6:30 HPL 1:00 POC 6:00 NFD 
1:00 RDM 1:00 RDM 7:10 MOH 1:00 RDM 7:10 MOH 4:30 HAR 12:25 HPL 7:10 MOH 7:00 YON 5:00 SHR 7:00 YON 
1:00 LBJ 1:00 LBJ 1:00 LBJ 12:30 FRE 7:10 MOH 7:00 HOO 

4:30 HAR 4:30 HAR 7:10 MOH 

1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 

1:30 MJC 1:30 MJC 1:30 MJC 
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Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve Mat Eve 
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Thoroughbred Harness 

 
  

 
  

  
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
  

12:25 LRL 
12:35 BEL 

12:45 CHD 
12:55 GUL 
1:10 WDB 
3:10 HAW 
3:30 LRC 

12:00 SHR 
12:40 HPL 

1:00 WHD 

29 30 
Mat Eve Mat Eve 

12:25 LRL 
12:35 BEL 

12:45 CHD 
12:55 GUL 
1:10 WDB 
3:10 HAW 
4:00 SAN 

12:00 SHR 
12:40 HPL 

1:00 WHD 

7:00 MNR 

6:00 NFD 

7:00 MNR 

6:00 NFD 

12:40 PRX 
12:50 TDN 
1:15 FLK 
2:10 IND 
3:00 PID 

GSA 
LSA 

12:00 SHR 
12:10 MTC 
1:00 POC 
4:30 HAR 

1:30 MJC 

12:40 PRX 
12:50 TDN 
1:15 FLK 
2:10 IND 
3:00 PID 

GSA 
LSA 

12:00 SHR 
12:10 MTC 
1:00 POC 
4:30 HAR 

1:30 MJC 

5:05 LAD 
7:00 MNR 

6:00 NFD 
7:00 YON 
7:10 MOH 

7:00 MNR 

6:00 NFD 
7:00 YON 
7:10 MOH 
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12:40 PRX 5:05 LAD 12:30 DEL 5:05 LAD 12:30 DEL 7:00 CHT 
12:50 TDN 7:00 MNR 12:40 PRX 7:00 MNR 12:35 BEL 7:30 REM 
1:15 FLK 12:45 CHD 12:50 TDN 
2:10 IND 12:50 TDN 2:10 IND 
3:00 PID 1:15 FLK 2:45 LAD 

GSA 2:10 IND 3:00 PID 
LSA 3:00 PID 3:50 HAW 

GSA 4:50 WDB 
LSA 5:00 CHD 

12:10 MTC 6:15 HOO 12:10 MTC 6:00 NFD 12:10 MTC 6:15 HOO 
1:00 POC 7:00 YON 12:45 MDW 6:15 HOO 12:25 HPL 7:00 YON 
4:00 DAY 4:00 DAY 12:30 FRE 7:10 MOH 
4:30 HAR 4:30 HAR 12:45 MDW 

4:00 DAY 

6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 1:00 WHD 6:00 TSX 

1:30 MJC 

12:25 LRL 
12:30 DEL 
12:35 BEL 

12:45 CHD 
12:55 GUL 
1:10 WDB 
4:00 SAN 

12:30 FRE 
12:45 MDW 
4:00 DAY 

1:00 WHD 

1:30 MJC 

7:00 CHT 
7:00 MED 
7:30 REM 

6:15 HOO 
6:30 HPL 
7:00 YON 
7:10 MOH 

6:00 TSX 

12:25 LRL 
12:30 DEL 
12:35 BEL 

12:45 CHD 
12:50 MTH 
12:55 GUL 
1:10 WDB 
3:30 SAN 

12:30 FRE 
12:45 MDW 
1:00 POC 
4:00 DAY 
5:00 SHR 

1:00 WHD 

7:00 CHT 
7:00 MED 
7:30 REM 

6:00 NFD 
7:00 YON 
7:00 HOO 
7:10 MOH 

6:00 TSX 

BEL BELMONT 
CHT CHARLES TOWN 
CHD CHRUCHILL 
COD COLONIAL DOWNS 
EVG EVANGELINE 
FLK FINGER LAKES 
GUL GULFSTREAM 
IND INDIANA GRAND 
KED KENTUCKY DOWNS 
LAD LOUISIAN DOWNS 
LAS LOS ALAMITOS 
EVG EVANGELINE 
MTH MONMOUTH 
PHL PARX 
PEN PENN NAT 'L 
PID PRESQUE ISLE 
PIM PIMLICO 
DMR DEL MAR 

Jai-Alai 
DJA DANIA 
MJC MAGIC CITY 
MJA MIAMI 

DAY 
HOO 
LBJ 

MDL 
MDW 
MVR 
MOH 
MTC 
NFD 
RDM 
YON 

Greyhound 
HOT 
TSX 

WHD 
UKD 

DAYTON 
HOOSIERPARK 
LITTLE BROWN JUG 
MEADOWLANDS 
THE MEADOWS 
MIAMI VALLEY 
MOHAWK 
MONTICELLO 
NORTHFIELD 
RED MILE 
YONKERS 

CALIENTE 
TRI-STATE 
WHEELING 
UK GREYHOUNDS 

www.orangecitypoker.com
www.daytonagreyhound.com

